Hildesheim-Steuerwald
7. Halloween Special -Starterliste (Vorlaufig)

Punkte-Spring-WB mit Joker

Richter: Nadine Hellmold (C)

Beginn: 31.10.2024 14:45

Nr.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Startzeit KNr.

14:45:00 39

70

28

72

78

10

37

16

83

59

48

71

64

55

67

69

50

60

46

102

21

11

66

Pony Pferd

Lidewey O'Hara

Samira

Flocke

Furstenstern 10

Havanna

Glorious 2

Obama 13

MC5

Sam

Sebastian

Sister Monica

Una Donna 7

Z-Courouche

Anando 8

Brogue Diamond

Calento

Candela

Castletown David

Coco

Golden Sunshine 25

Guten Morgan

Oxana 42

Roxy ‘R vom Renneberg

AK

Anzahl Nennungen: 38

M

Teilnehmer

Stackfleth, Pia
RFV Hildesheim e.V.

Anke, Alissa
RFV Hildesheim e.V.

Miiller, Sophia

RV Samtgemeinde Bad Grund e.

V.

Liibke, Charlotte
RFV Gronau e.V.

Schmidt, Svenja
RFV Vechelde e. V.

Stichnoth, Lucia Marie
RFV Hildesheim e.V.

Ahrens, Lina
RC Harbarnsen

Korz, Aksana
RV Flenithigau Lamspringe e.V.

Adolf, Anna
RFV Hildesheim e.V.

Heger, Tamia
RG Heisede e. V.

Schwarze, Pia
RG Heisede e. V.

Schwarze, Greta
RFV Gronau e.V.

Brucker, Sina
RFV Zum Lengder Grund e. V.

Ludwig, Mia Jasmin
RFV Heudeber e.V.

Holland, Antonia
Ges. f. Jagdreiterei - RV
Westerode

Moses, Noa Marie
Voltigier- u. RV Arpke

GroB, Pauline
RFV St. Georg Burgdorfe.V.

Carl, Emily
RG Heisede e. V.

Campos, Emma Jolina
RFV St. Georg Burgdorfe.V.

Hahne, Jette
RFV Gronau e.V.

Kohlmeier, Finja
RFV Stéckheim-Wolfenblittel zu
Halchter e.V.

Schulze, Birte Elisabeth
RFV Hohenhameln u.Umg.e.V.

Rosenau, Larina Marie
RFV PCH Dérnten e. V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Startfolge: F
Stand: 31.10.2024 14:16:21 Uhr

Ergebnis

NZ

2

1/2



Nr.

24

25

26

27

28

Startzeit

KNr.

51

94

49

40

98

Pony Pferd
G Sam 1205
G Ushi van de Westeres

Chicago jr.

Lillebror 41

Vidiguera

AK

Teilnehmer

Glockzin, Marie Florentine
RFV Thénse

Osterwald, Hannes
RFV Vogtei-Ruthe

Mast, Maaike
RV Salzgitter e. V.

Stackfleth, Pia
RFV Hildesheim e.V.

Anke, Alissa
RFV Hildesheim e.V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Ergebnis

Nz

2/2



